
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Gilles MATHONET
Hermathenae
Circuit : H21
Distance : 5580m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 1:17:25 (13'52"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thomas VAN DYCK 1:13:59

1. 108 00:01:13 158m 7'42"/km
2. 132 00:09:32 00:10:45 219m 43'32"/km
3. 134 00:05:30 00:16:15 208m 26'27"/km
4. 139 00:01:41 00:17:56 245m 6'52"/km
5. 90 00:03:39 00:21:35 491m 7'26"/km
6. 130 00:02:31 00:24:06 235m 10'43"/km
7. 78 00:02:04 00:26:10 250m 8'16"/km
8. 145 00:03:04 00:29:14 394m 7'47"/km
9. 119 00:04:38 00:33:52 516m 8'59"/km

10. 133 00:01:05 00:34:57 98m 11'03"/km
11. 131 00:01:40 00:36:37 155m 10'45"/km
12. 113 00:06:42 00:43:19 129m 51'56"/km
13. 79 00:02:52 00:46:11 93m 30'49"/km
14. 114 00:09:00 00:55:11 949m 9'29"/km
15. 147 00:02:13 00:57:24 207m 10'43"/km
16. 111 00:05:18 01:02:42 412m 12'52"/km
17. 121 00:04:36 01:07:18 184m 25'00"/km
18. 140 00:08:07 01:15:25 278m 29'12"/km
19. 129 00:01:20 01:16:45 130m 10'15"/km
20. 999 00:00:40 01:17:25 151m 4'25"/km
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